

CNR No: PBKP020008092025

CIS No: EXE-71-2025

Punjab National Bank Vs. Satnam Singh & Anr.

Present: Sh.Balbir Singh Talwandi, Advocate for the DH.

Execution application presented today. It be registered.

Report of Ahlmad seen as per which there is no stay order received from the Hon'ble High Court or any other Ld. Court on the execution of the judgment. This case was decided by the this Court on 19.11.2024.

Therefore, notice to JDs be issued for **01.10.2025**.

Date of Order: 05.09.2025

(Navjit Pal Kaur)

Ritu

Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division)

UID NO . PB00398