

CNR No:PBKP020008092025 **CASE No:EXE-71-2025**

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Vs Satnam Singh

Present: None for the DH.

Notice to JDs No.1 and 2 not issued for want of correct address. Another last opportunity, subject to additional cost of Rs.200/- is given to the DH to file correct address of the JDs No.1 and 2 within 05 days and thereafter fresh notice to JDs No.1 and 2 be issued for **13.11.2025**.

Date of Order: 06.11.2025
Ritu

(Navjit Pal Kaur)
ACJSD, Kapurthala
UID No . PB00398