

CNR No:PBKP020008092025 **CASE No:EXE-71-2025**

Punjab National Bank Vs Satnam Singh

Present: None for the DH.

Publication process of JDs No.1 and 2 not issued for want of publication fee. Last opportunity, subject to cost of Rs.100/- is given to the DH to deposit the publication fee within 05 days and thereafter service through publication upon JDs No.1 and 2 be effected for **10.02.2026** as per order dated 18.11.2025.

Date of Order: 20.12.2025

Ritu

(Navjit Pal Kaur)
ACJSD, Kapurthala
UID No . PB00398