

CNR No:PBKP020008092025 **CASE No:EXE-71-2025**

Punjab National Bank Vs Satnam Singh

Present: Sh.Balbir Singh Talwandi, Advocate for the DH.  
JD No.1 and 2 exparte vide order dated 13.04.2026.

Warrant of attachment of the property of JD No.1 not issued for want of warrant fee. Today, **Warrant fee made good**. Fresh warrant of attachment of the property of JD No.1 as per the jamabandi for the year 2022-23 be issued for **04.07.2026**.

Date of Order: 14.05.2026  
*Ritu*

(Navjit Pal Kaur)  
ACJSD, Kapurthala  
UID No . PB00398