

CNR No:PBKP020008092025 **CASE No:EXE-71-2025**

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Vs Satnam Singh

Present: None.

File taken up today as I shall be on casual leave on 24.07.2026. Accordingly the case is adjourned to **26.08.2026** for the purpose already fixed. Reader is directed to inform the parties concerned.

Date of Order: 23.07.2026
Ritu

(Navjit Pal Kaur)
ACJSD, Kapurthala.
UID No . PB00398